
 
 
 

 
***Please also check the Important Dates section in each Newsletter (sent out fortnightly)*** 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Weekend 

Week 1 July 21 
FIRST DAY OF 
TERM 3 
 

22 23 24 
 

25 26/27 
 

Week 2 
Parent/Teacher 
Meetings 

July 28 29 30 31 
 

August 1 
St Dominic’s Day 
Liturgy 11:15am 
Year 4/5B 

2/3 
 

Week 3 
Catholic Schools 
Open Week 
 
Parent/Teacher 
Meetings 

August 4 
 

5 
Principal School 
Tours 9:15am & 
5:00pm 
 
Board Meeting 6pm 

6 
SACPSSA Cross 
Country 

7 
 

8 
Mary Mackillop 
Liturgy 9:00am 
Year 1H 

9/10 

Week 4 
 
 

August 11 
 
 

12 
Cyber Safety 
Evening Yr 4-6 – 
6pm 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 
16/17 

Week 5 
Book Week and 
Book Fair 

August 18 
Book Week 
Performance 
1:45pm 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Book Week 
Assembly (6D) 
and Parade  

23/24 

Week 6 
 
 

August 25 
 

26 
CSMF rehearsal 

27 28 
 

29 30/31 

Week 7 
Swimming 
Week 

September 1 
 

2 3 
 

4 5 

 
6/7 

Week 8 
 

September 8 9 
Board Meeting 6pm 

10 
 

11 
School Photos 

12 
Assembly 9:00am 
Year RA, RF, RK 

13/14 
 

Week 9  

 
 

September 15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
SACPSSA Cricket 
(Year 5/6) 

19 
Sports Day 

20/21 
 

Week 10 
 
 

September 22 23 
CSMF rehearsal and 
performance - 
Convention Centre 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
Assembly 9:00am 
Year 2M 
 
Kaboom Incursion 

27/28 
 

     School Terms 2025 
     Term 1:  Tuesday 28th January – Friday 11th April 
     Term 2:  Monday 28th April – Friday 4th July 
     Term 3:  Monday 21st July – Friday 26th September 
     Term 4:  Monday 13th October – Friday 12th December 

     School Terms 2026 
     Term 1:  Tuesday 27th January – Friday 10th April 
     Term 2:  Monday 27th April – Friday 3rd July 
     Term 3:  Monday 20th July – Friday 25th September 

   Term 4:  Monday 12th October – Friday 11th December 

ST BERNADETTE’S SCHOOL 

Term 3 2025 – Calendar 
  


